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Starter Bundles
Set yourself up for success with a Young Living Starter Bundle! Including business-building materials, product samples and useful accessories, 
these bundles are the perfect way to introduce someone to the Young Living opportunity and lifestyle.

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WHSL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION* SAVING

36632

Aria™ Starter Bundle
The Aria Diffuser combines ultrasonic technology with useful features like a remote 
control, music auxiliary port, soothing built-in sounds and LED lights.

1 x Aria Diffuser, 1 x Starter Bundle components^

$453.00 100.00 PV x $386.95

36637

Dewdrop™ Starter Bundle
The Dewdrop Diffuser functions as a humidifier and ultrasonic diffuser, providing 8 
hours of continuous diffusion, automatic shut-off and ambient light control to create 
a relaxing atmosphere.

1 x Dewdrop Diffuser, 1 x Starter Bundle components^

$283.25 100.00 PV x $274.25

46781

Lucia Starter Bundle 
The Lucia Artisan Diffuser functions as a humidifier and ultrasonic diffuser, providing 
8 hours of continuous diffusion, automatic shut-off and 8 different LED ambient light 
control to create soft, ethereal light, a luminous sensory companion as ultrasonic 
diffusion fills your home with your signature essential oil scents.

1 x Lucia Artisan Diffuser, 1 x Starter Bundle components^

$288.90 100.00 PV x $270.35

46678

Macaron Starter Bundle
Handcrafted with natural ceramic materials, the Macaron Diffuser is a elegant 
art piece that blends seamlessly with your home or office décor. With its beautiful 
herringbone pattern, candlelight LED illumination and up to 16 hours run time — you’ll 
want one to elevate every room. 

1 x Macaron Diffuser, 1 x Starter Bundle components^

$275.00 100.00 PV x $296.90

46667

Wanderful Starter Bundle 
Wherever you wander, create your own kind of wonderful with the portable,  
waterless Wanderful Nebuliser Diffuser. Featuring the latest in nebuliser technology 
and innovative anti-leak mechanism, this on-the-go diffuser will keep you diffusing  
for up to 4 hours anywhere you are. 

1 x Wanderful Diffuser, 1 x Starter Bundle components^

$275.00 100.00 PV x $287.40

44018

Healthy Home Starter Bundle
The Healthy Home Starter Bundle is ideal for those wishing to replace harmful 
chemicals in their home with powerful natural alternatives.

1 x Lucia Artisan Diffuser, 1 x Thieves® Whitening Toothpaste 113.4 g, 1 x Thieves Laundry 
Soap 946 ml, 1 x Thieves Fruit and Veggie Soak 473 ml, 1 x Thieves Dish Soap 355 ml,  
1 x Thieves Foaming Hand Soap 236 ml, 1 x Thieves Household Cleaner 426 ml, 1 
x Thieves Spray 29.5 ml, 4 x 5 ml Essential Oils (Lemon, Peppermint, Purification®, 
Thieves), 1 x Basic Starter Bundle components*

$313.50 100.00 PV x $161.67

36990

NingXia Red® Starter Bundle
For a healthy option try the NingXia Red Starter Bundle. Power your life with a 
delicious blend of nutrient-rich wolfberry puree, superfruit juices and pure essential 
oils formulated to energise, fortify and revitalise the body and mind.

3 x NingXia Red 750 ml bottles, 30 x NingXia Red 60 ml sachets, 1 x Basic Starter 
Bundle components*

$258.85 100.00 PV x $118.65

36865

Basic Starter Bundle 
This easy-to-use bundle offers all the product samples and essential resources  
you need to begin experiencing the wellness, purpose and abundance Young Living 
has to offer.

1 x Basic Starter Bundle components*

$49.45 0.00 PV x $22.40

*Basic Starter Bundle components include: 1 x Lavender Wellness 5 ml, 1 x Stress Away™ 5 ml, 1 x AromaGlide™ Roller Fitment, 2 x NingXia Red® 60 ml Sachets,  
1 x Thieves® Waterless Hand Sanitizer 29.5 ml, 1 x Product Guide, 1 x Product Price List, 1 x Policies & Procedures Highlights

^Starter Bundle components include: 12 x 5 ml Essential Oils (DiGize™, Frankincense Wellness, Lavender Wellness, Lemon Wellness, Orange Wellness, PanAway®,Peace 
& Calming®, Peppermint Wellness, R.C.™, Stress Away, Thieves, Valor® ), 2 x AromaGlide Roller Fitments, 1 x Thieves Waterless Hand Sanitizer 29.5 g, 1 x Thieves Spray 
29.5 ml, 2 x NingXia Red 60 ml Sachets, 1 x Product Guide, 1 x Product Price List, 1 x Policies & Procedures Highlights, 1 x Essential Oils at a Glance flyer

Please note Starter Bundles cannot be redeemed for Essential Rewards redemption points.

Please note: Effective January 2025, Wellness labelled essential oils will be replaced with regular labels in all Starter Bundles.
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Macaron Starter Bundle

Aria Starter Bundle

STARTE R BUNDLE S

Wanderful Starter Bundle

Basic Starter Bundle

Dewdrop Starter Bundle

Healthy Home Starter Bundle

NingXia Red Starter Bundle

Always read the label and follow the directions for use. View the full list of health warnings at YoungLiving.com/en_au/health-warnings
Not to be taken. The claims listed above are only applicable for Australia. To share or sell these products compliantly please refer to the Product Claim Pages found in your Virtual Office.

Please note: Effective January 2025, Wellness labelled essential oils will be replaced with regular labels in all Starter Bundles.

Our Starter Bundles offer extraordinary value for money.  
Scan this code to see how much you can save on the Bundle of your choice.

Value for money

Lucia Starter Bundle
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Experience a world without compromise. Ditch the toxic chemicals and welcome a happier, healthier lifestyle with our Make a Shift Collections! 
You’ll find everything you need to start eliminating harsh chemicals from your home so its safe for the whole family. 

Make a Shift™ Collections

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

44740
Make a Shift™ Bye Bye Mould Collection
1 x Thieves® Household Cleaner 426 ml, 1 x Thieves Essential Oil 15 ml, 1 x Thieves 
Measure Spray Bottle 480 ml

$99.00 $130.25 50.00 PV 65.00 PV

47279

Make a Shift™ Bye Bye Mould Deluxe Collection
1 x Thieves® Household Cleaner 426 ml, 1 x Thieves Kitchen & Bath Scrub 397 g,  
1 x Thieves Essential Oil 15 ml, 1 x Wanderful Portable Diffuser, 1 x Thieves Measure 
Spray Bottle 480 ml

$219.00 $288.15 100.00 PV 170.00 PV

47277
Make a Shift™ Ditch the Candles Collection
1 x Cedarwood Essential Oil 15 ml, 1 x Sacred Mountain™ Essential Oil 5 ml, 1 x Stress 
Away™ Essential Oil 5 ml, 1 x Vanilla 5 ml, 1 x Macaron Diffuser, 1 x Essential Oils Tin

$227.00 $298.65 100.00 PV 140.00 PV

47275

Make a Shift™ Love Your Laundry Collection
1 x Thieves® Laundry Soap 946 ml, 1 x Thieves Dish Soap 355 ml, 1 x Lavender Essential 
Oil 15 ml, 1 x Purification® Essential Oil 15 ml, 1 x Lemon Essential Oil 15 ml, 1 x Glass 
Spray Bottle 60 ml

$170.01 $223.70 100.00 PV 115.00 PV

47273
Make a Shift™ Simple Cleaning Collection
1 x Thieves® Household Cleaner 426 ml, 1 x Thieves Dish Soap 355 ml, 1 x Thieves 
Kitchen & Bath Scrub 397g, 1 x Lemon Essential Oil 15 ml, 1 x Thieves Essential Oil 15 ml

$165.00 $217.10 100.00 PV 100.00 PV

40807

KidPower™ Collection
1 x Feather the Owl Backpack,  1 x Feather Colouring Book, 1 x Crayon Set (8),  
1 x KidScents® KidPower™ Roll-On 10 ml, 1 x KidScents SleepyIze™ 5 ml, 1 x KidScents 
Bath Gel 236 ml, 1 x KidScents® Slique Toothpaste 144 g

$133.65 $175.85 50.00 PV 125.00 PV

34974

Mindfulness Collection 
1 x Frankincense 5 ml, 1 x Awaken™ 5 ml, 1 x Grounding™ 5 ml, 1 x Easy Breeze™ 
Awakening Shower Steamers 4 pk, 1 x Rose Quartz Glass Water Bottle 550 ml, 1 x Lava 
Rock Diffuser, 1 x Mindfulness Book, 1 x Gratitude Cards, 1 x Keepsake Collection Box

$235.85 $310.35 100.00 PV 250.00 PV

32078

Nature's Home Essentials Collection   BEST SELLER

1 x Thieves® 5 ml, 1 x Thieves Dish Soap 355 ml, 1 x Thieves Laundry Soap 946 ml,  
1 x Thieves Household Cleaner 426 ml, 1 x Thieves Foaming Hand Soap 236 ml, 1 
x Thieves Fruit and Veggie Soak 473 ml, Thieves Whitening Toothpaste 113.4 g, 1 x 
Thieves Measure Spray Bottle 480 ml, 1 x Thieves Recipe Fridge Magnet, 1 x Nature’s 
Home Essentials Booklet, 1 x Keepsake Collection Box

$205.80 $270.80 100.00 PV 150.00 PV

47690
Daily Minerals
1 x Mineral Essence, 1 x NingXia Red® 2 pk, 2 x NingXia Red Shot Glasses

$166.10 $218.55 111.05 PV 111.05 PV

   47698
Energise & Recover
1 x Sulfurzyme™ 180 Capsules, 1 x NingXia Red® 2 pk, 2 x NingXia Red Shot Glasses

$165.20 $217.35 110.25 PV 110.25 PV

47688
Everyday Essentials
1 x Peppermint Essential Oil 15 ml, 1 x Lemon Essential Oil 15 ml,  
1 x Lavender Essential Oil 15 ml

$101.15 $133.10 60.90 PV 60.90 PV

47720
Everyday Personal Care
1 x Peppermint Essential Oil 15 ml, 1 x Lemon Essential Oil 15 ml,  
1 x Lavender Essential Oil 15 ml

$90.30 $118.90 53.00 PV 53.00 PV

47719
Pure Kitchen
1 x Thieves® Dish Soap, 1 x Thieves Foaming Hand Soap, 1 x Thieves Fruit & Veggie Soak

$84.30 $110.95 50.00 PV 50.00 PV

47695
Purify & Clean
1 x Thieves® Household Cleaner, 1 x Thieves Laundry Soap

$93.60 $123.15 54.45 PV 54.45 PV

47701
Thieves Essentials
1 x Thieves® Kitchen & Bath Scrub, 1 x Thieves Dish Soap, 1 x Thieves Spray,  
1 x Thieves Whitening Toothpaste

$89.55 $117.90 52.45 PV 52.45 PV

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.
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Make a Shift™

Bye Bye Mould Collection
Make a Shift™

Ditch the Candles Collection
Make a Shift™

Bye Bye Mould Deluxe Collection

Mindfulness Collection Nature's Home Essentials Collection

Everyday Personal Care Pure Kitchen Purify & Clean Thieves Essentials

Daily Minerals Energise & Recover Everyday Essentials

Make a Shift™

Love Your Laundry Collection
Make a Shift™

Simple Cleaning Collection

KidPower™ Collection



^ Green Omega 3 will replace OmegaGize3 in December 2024

*Essential Rewards Bundles are discounted compared to purchasing products individually.

6

Essential Rewards Bundles
Get your order automatically every month by enrolling in Essential Rewards! Order individual products of your choice or benefit through 
discounts* on these Essential Rewards Bundles. You can earn points towards free products, receive discounted shipping, customise your order 
each month and get exclusive rewards. With so many perks and bonuses, there’s no better time to start than now! Visit YoungLiving.com.au > 
Member Benefits > Essential Rewards for more details.

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WHSL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION* SAVING

489702
Everyday Nutrition Essential Rewards Bundle^
1 x NingXia Red® 2 pk (GST free), 1 x OmegaGize3® 120 ct

$182.30 118.45 PV 125.45 PV $10.50

22155

Healthy Homes Essential Rewards Bundle
3 x 15 ml essential oils (Orange, Purification®, Thieves®), 1 x Thieves® Dish Soap 
355 ml, 1 x Thieves® Household Cleaner 426 ml, 1 x Thieves® Laundry Soap 946 
ml, 1 x Thieves® Spray 29.5 ml, 1 x Thieves® Waterless Hand Sanitizer 29.5 ml,  
1 x Thieves® Wipes 30 capsules

$248.25 142.95 PV 142.95 PV $49.60

489302
NingXia Red® Essential Rewards Bundle   BEST SELLER

1 x NingXia Red® 4 pk (GST free), 10 x NingXia Red® 60 ml sachets (GST free)
$221.45 156.80 PV 156.80 PV $28.00

37666
NingXia Red® Plus Essential Rewards Bundle   BEST SELLER

1 x NingXia Red® 4 pk (GST free), 30 x NingXia Red® 60 ml sachets (GST free)
$299.00 208.00 PV 208.00 PV $41.20

22159
Women's Wellness Essential Rewards Bundle
30 x NingXia Red® 60 ml sachets (GST free), 1 x Sensation™ 5 ml, 3 x 15 ml 
essential oils (Grapefruit, Progessence Phyto Plus™, Tangerine)

$285.30 182.30 PV 182.30 PV $42.70

E S S EN T IAL  REWARDS B UNDL E S

Scan the QR code for 
more information on
Essential Rewards or

visit YoungLiving.com.au

Subscribe to Essential Rewards to get your order 
automatically every month. With so many perks and 
bonuses, there’s no better time to start than now!

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.

Please note: ER Bundles are only redeemable with ER Points by calling Member Services



Protect your family and purify your home 
with effective products free from toxins.

Energise, fortify and revitalise your body and mind with NingXia Red®, a delicious superfruit blend.

Discover a natural and holistic way to 
energise and balance your health.

Nourish your body's nutritional needs with 
NingXia Red® and OmegaGize3 ®!

Women's Wellness ER Bundle

Everyday Nutrition ER Bundle

NingXia Red ER Bundle

Healthy Homes ER Bundle

NingXia Red Plus ER Bundle

7E S SE NTIAL REWARDS BUNDLE S

Always read the label and follow the directions for use. View the full list of health warnings at YoungLiving.com/en_au/health-warnings.
The claims listed above are only applicable for Australia. To share or sell these products compliantly please refer to the Product Claim Pages found in your Virtual Office.

Please note: Green Omega 3 will replace OmegaGize3 in December 2024
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ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

307802 Angelica 5 ml $80.85 $106.40 48.85 PV 48.85 PV VEGAN

352202 Australian Ericifolia 5 ml $61.85 $81.40 37.15 PV 37.15 PV VEGAN

350002 Basil 15 ml $45.90 $60.40 27.60 PV 27.60 PV VEGAN

350302 Bergamot 15 ml $49.60 $65.25 29.60 PV 29.60 PV VEGAN

361102 Black Pepper 5 ml $34.75 $45.75 20.50 PV 20.50 PV VEGAN

308302 Blue Cypress 5 ml $52.80 $69.45 31.55 PV 31.55 PV VEGAN

308402 Blue Tansy 5 ml $166.55 $219.15 99.70 PV 99.70 PV VEGAN

308002 Cardamom 5 ml $46.65 $61.40 27.75 PV 27.75 PV VEGAN

308102 Carrot Seed 5 ml $40.30 $53.05 24.20 PV 24.20 PV VEGAN

350902 Cedarwood 15 ml $20.90 $27.50 12.70 PV 12.70 PV VEGAN

308202 Celery Seed 15 ml $48.00 $63.15 28.70 PV 28.70 PV VEGAN

26975 Cilantro 5 ml $27.30 $35.90 16.00 PV 16.00 PV VEGAN

351502 Cinnamon Bark 5 ml $44.85 $59.00 26.45 PV 26.45 PV VEGAN

351802 Cistus 5 ml $115.35 $151.80 68.55 PV 68.55 PV VEGAN

308502 Citronella 15 ml $35.75 $47.05 21.25 PV 21.25 PV VEGAN

352102 Clary Sage 15 ml $84.60 $111.30 51.35 PV 51.35 PV VEGAN

352402 Clove 15 ml $28.45 $37.40 17.00 PV 17.00 PV VEGAN

354602 Copaiba 5 ml $39.50 $51.95 23.45 PV 23.45 PV VEGAN

343102 Copaiba   BEST SELLER 15 ml $79.05 $103.95 47.05 PV 47.05 PV VEGAN

352702 Coriander 5 ml $59.10 $77.75 34.85 PV 34.85 PV VEGAN

353002 Cypress 15 ml $35.00 $46.05 21.05 PV 21.05 PV VEGAN

47260 DeepSpectra Frankincense2    NEW 5 ml $86.00 $113.15 55.00 PV x VEGAN

353602 Dill 5 ml $27.85 $36.65 16.70 PV 16.70 PV VEGAN

359802 Dorado Azul 5 ml $63.40 $83.40 38.25 PV 38.25 PV VEGAN

354002 Elemi 15 ml $38.20 $50.25 23.05 PV 23.05 PV VEGAN

359702 Eucalyptus Blue 5 ml $27.85 $36.65 16.70 PV 16.70 PV VEGAN

353902 Eucalyptus Globulus 15 ml $26.25 $34.55 15.70 PV 15.70 PV VEGAN

353802 Eucalyptus Radiata 15 ml $34.75 $45.75 20.50 PV 20.50 PV VEGAN

354202 Fennel 15 ml $29.95 $39.40 18.30 PV 18.30 PV VEGAN

354902 Frankincense 5 ml $54.65 $71.90 32.50 PV 32.50 PV VEGAN

354802 Frankincense   BEST SELLER 15 ml $133.75 $176.00 80.10 PV 80.10 PV VEGAN

355402 Geranium 15 ml $74.00 $97.35 44.55 PV 44.55 PV VEGAN

37736 Geranium Bourbon 5 ml $43.90 $57.75 26.25 PV 26.25 PV VEGAN

308602 German Chamomile 5 ml $67.60 $88.95 40.45 PV 40.45 PV VEGAN

355702 Ginger 5 ml $23.05 $30.35 13.90 PV 13.90 PV VEGAN

356202 Goldenrod 5 ml $28.90 $38.05 17.10 PV 17.10 PV VEGAN

356002 Grapefruit 15 ml $31.55 $41.50 18.90 PV 18.90 PV VEGAN

356302 Helichrysum 5 ml $157.00 $205.70 93.00 PV 93.00 PV VEGAN

307302 Hinoki 5 ml $46.40 $61.05 27.65 PV 27.65 PV VEGAN

465702 Hong Kuai 5 ml $100.55 $132.30 59.80 PV 59.80 PV VEGAN

356602 Hyssop 5 ml $46.40 $61.05 27.60 PV 27.60 PV VEGAN

309302 Idaho Blue Spruce 5 ml $51.70 $68.05 31.40 PV 31.40 PV VEGAN

Essential Oil Products

With more than 20 years of research and experience, we’ve perfected our Seed 
to Seal® process to ensure that our essential oils are the finest available. This 
dedication to excellence is what makes our essential oils stand out from the rest 
and what makes a noticeable difference that you can experience with every bottle. 

Essential Oil Singles



For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.
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331402 Idaho Grand Fir 5 ml $48.00 $63.15 28.70 PV 28.70 PV VEGAN

468502 Jade Lemon 5 ml $19.95 $26.25 11.70 PV 11.70 PV VEGAN

356902 Jasmine 5 ml $137.65 $181.10 83.55 PV 83.55 PV VEGAN

357202 Juniper 15 ml $61.85 $81.40 37.15 PV 37.15 PV VEGAN

23617 Kunzea 5 ml $70.80 $93.15 40.95 PV 40.95 PV VEGAN

357402 Laurus Nobilis 5 ml $44.85 $59.00 26.45 PV 26.45 PV VEGAN

357502 Lavender   BEST SELLER 15 ml $40.90 $53.80 24.50 PV 24.50 PV VEGAN

357902 Ledum 5 ml $104.75 $137.85 63.65 PV 63.65 PV VEGAN

357802 Lemon   BEST SELLER 15 ml $19.95 $26.25 12.20 PV 12.20 PV VEGAN

358102 Lemongrass   BEST SELLER 15 ml $19.95 $26.25 12.20 PV 12.20 PV VEGAN

307902 Lemon Myrtle 5 ml $37.15 $48.90 22.30 PV 22.30 PV VEGAN

307402 Lime 15 ml $21.00 $27.65 12.70 PV 12.70 PV VEGAN

532202 Manuka 5 ml $65.45 $86.10 39.10 PV 39.10 PV VEGAN

358402 Marjoram 15 ml $63.40 $83.40 38.30 PV 38.30 PV VEGAN

358902 Melissa 5 ml $275.70 $362.75 85.95 PV 175.05 PV VEGAN

359002 Mountain Savory 5 ml $46.40 $61.05 27.60 PV 27.60 PV VEGAN

359302 Myrrh 15 ml $118.55 $156.00 71.05 PV 71.05 PV VEGAN

359602 Myrtle 15 ml $49.60 $65.25 29.60 PV 29.60 PV VEGAN

308802 Neroli 5 ml $187.85 $247.15 113.25 PV 113.25 PV VEGAN

531302 Northern Lights Black Spruce 5 ml $44.30 $58.30 26.15 PV 26.15 PV VEGAN

359902 Nutmeg 5 ml $25.20 $33.15 14.30 PV 14.30 PV VEGAN

355602 Ocotea 5 ml $66.55 $87.60 39.80 PV 39.80 PV VEGAN

45648 Okinawa Shell Ginger   NEW 5 ml $87.45 $115.10 43.00 PV x VEGAN

360202 Orange   BEST SELLER 15 ml $18.85 $24.75 11.70 PV 11.70 PV VEGAN

360502 Oregano 15 ml $50.70 $66.70 30.25 PV 30.25 PV VEGAN

307702 Palmarosa 15 ml $36.60 $48.15 21.70 PV 21.70 PV VEGAN

360702 Palo Santo 5 ml $63.40 $83.40 38.30 PV 38.30 PV VEGAN

26331 Parsley 5 ml $27.85 $36.65 16.70 PV 16.70 PV VEGAN

360802 Patchouli 15 ml $60.45 $79.55 36.35 PV 36.35 PV VEGAN

361402 Peppermint   BEST SELLER 15 ml $40.30 $53.05 24.20 PV 24.20 PV VEGAN

361702 Petitgrain 5 ml $61.85 $81.40 37.15 PV 37.15 PV VEGAN

361802 Pine 15 ml $27.60 $36.30 16.60 PV 16.60 PV VEGAN

362002 Ravintsara 5 ml $49.40 $65.00 29.60 PV 29.60 PV VEGAN

351202 Roman Chamomile 5 ml $74.00 $97.35 43.50 PV 43.50 PV VEGAN

362302 Rose 5 ml $337.15 $443.60 99.45 PV 424.35 PV VEGAN

362602 Rosemary   BEST SELLER 15 ml $28.45 $37.50 17.00 PV 17.00 PV VEGAN

474602 Royal Hawaiian™ Sandalwood 5 ml $164.55 $216.50 98.90 PV 98.90 PV VEGAN

355002 Sacred Frankincense 5 ml $74.00 $97.35 44.55 PV 44.55 PV VEGAN

355202 Sacred Frankincense 15 ml $164.45 $216.40 98.65 PV 98.65 PV VEGAN

20487 Sacred Sandalwood™ 5 ml $176.15 $231.80 79.55 PV 123.10 PV VEGAN

363202 Sage 15 ml $48.80 $64.20 28.95 PV 28.95 PV VEGAN

363802 Spearmint 5 ml $19.95 $26.25 12.20 PV 12.20 PV VEGAN

364402 Tangerine 15 ml $29.70 $39.15 17.60 PV 17.60 PV VEGAN

364702 Tarragon 5 ml $39.00 $51.30 23.10 PV 23.10 PV VEGAN

358702 Tea Tree (Melaleuca Alternifolia) 15 ml $48.00 $63.15 28.70 PV 28.70 PV VEGAN

365002 Thyme 15 ml $61.85 $81.40 37.15 PV 37.15 PV VEGAN

335202 Tsuga 5 ml $40.05 $52.70 24.15 PV 24.15 PV VEGAN

364802 Valerian 5 ml $69.80 $91.85 40.95 PV 40.95 PV VEGAN

34918 Vanilla   BEST SELLER 5 ml $56.05 $73.70 33.95 PV 33.95 PV VEGAN

365102 Vetiver 5 ml $39.00 $51.30 23.35 PV 23.35 PV VEGAN

365802 Wintergreen 15 ml $31.85 $41.90 19.10 PV 19.10 PV VEGAN

465802 Xiang Mao 5 ml $49.40 $65.00 29.60 PV 29.60 PV VEGAN

365902 Ylang Ylang 15 ml $74.00 $97.35 44.55 PV 44.55 PV VEGAN

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.

NEW products will be available for ER Point Redemption three months after their launch date.



For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.
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ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

350002 Basil 15 ml $45.90 $60.40 27.60 PV 27.60 PV VEGAN

350302 Bergamot 15 ml $49.60 $65.25 29.60 PV 29.60 PV VEGAN

361102 Black Pepper 5 ml $34.75 $45.75 20.50 PV 20.50 PV VEGAN

308002 Cardamom 5 ml $46.65 $61.40 27.75 PV 27.75 PV VEGAN

308102 Carrot Seed 5 ml $40.30 $53.05 24.20 PV 24.20 PV VEGAN

308202 Celery Seed 15 ml $48.00 $63.15 28.70 PV 28.70 PV VEGAN

26975 Cilantro 5 ml $27.30 $35.90 16.00 PV 16.00 PV VEGAN

351502 Cinnamon Bark 5 ml $44.85 $59.00 26.45 PV 26.45 PV VEGAN

331802 Citrus Fresh™ 15 ml $28.90 $38.05 17.10 PV 17.10 PV VEGAN

352702 Coriander 5 ml $59.10 $77.75 34.85 PV 34.85 PV VEGAN

353602 Dill 5 ml $27.85 $36.65 16.70 PV 16.70 PV VEGAN

354202 Fennel 15 ml $29.95 $39.40 18.30 PV 18.30 PV VEGAN

354902 Frankincense 5 ml $54.65 $71.90 32.50 PV 32.50 PV VEGAN

354802 Frankincense   BEST SELLER 15 ml $133.75 $176.00 80.10 PV 80.10 PV VEGAN

355402 Geranium 15 ml $74.00 $97.35 44.55 PV 44.55 PV VEGAN

308602 German Chamomile 5 ml $67.60 $88.95 40.45 PV 40.45 PV VEGAN

355702 Ginger 5 ml $23.05 $30.35 13.90 PV 13.90 PV VEGAN

356002 Grapefruit 15 ml $31.55 $41.50 18.90 PV 18.90 PV VEGAN

468502 Jade Lemon 5 ml $19.95 $26.25 11.70 PV 11.70 PV VEGAN

357402 Laurus Nobilis 5 ml $44.85 $59.00 26.45 PV 26.45 PV VEGAN

357502 Lavender   BEST SELLER 15 ml $40.90 $53.80 24.50 PV 24.50 PV VEGAN

357802 Lemon   BEST SELLER 15 ml $19.95 $26.25 12.20 PV 12.20 PV VEGAN

358102 Lemongrass   BEST SELLER 15 ml $19.95 $26.25 12.20 PV 12.20 PV VEGAN

307902 Lemon Myrtle 5 ml $37.15 $48.90 22.30 PV 22.30 PV VEGAN

307402 Lime 15 ml $21.00 $27.65 12.70 PV 12.70 PV VEGAN

358402 Marjoram 15 ml $63.40 $83.40 38.30 PV 38.30 PV VEGAN

358902 Melissa 5 ml $275.70 $362.75 85.95 PV 175.05 PV VEGAN

359902 Nutmeg 5 ml $25.20 $33.15 14.30 PV 14.30 PV VEGAN

355602 Ocotea 5 ml $66.55 $87.60 39.80 PV 39.80 PV VEGAN

360202 Orange   BEST SELLER 15 ml $18.85 $24.75 11.70 PV 11.70 PV VEGAN

360502 Oregano 15 ml $50.70 $66.70 30.25 PV 30.25 PV VEGAN

26331 Parsley 5 ml $27.85 $36.65 16.70 PV 16.70 PV VEGAN

361402 Peppermint   BEST SELLER 15 ml $40.30 $53.05 24.20 PV 24.20 PV VEGAN

362302 Rose 5 ml $337.15 $443.60 99.45 PV 424.35 PV VEGAN

362602 Rosemary   BEST SELLER 15 ml $28.45 $37.50 17.00 PV 17.00 PV VEGAN

458602 Slique Essence™ 15 ml $47.50 $62.50 28.40 PV 28.40 PV VEGAN

363802 Spearmint 5 ml $19.95 $26.25 12.20 PV 12.20 PV VEGAN

364402 Tangerine 15 ml $29.70 $39.15 17.60 PV 17.60 PV VEGAN

364702 Tarragon 5 ml $39.00 $51.30 23.10 PV 23.10 PV VEGAN

365002 Thyme 15 ml $61.85 $81.40 37.15 PV 37.15 PV VEGAN

CU LINA RY E S SENTI AL  OI L S

Many of our essential oils are perfect for culinary use and can be 
added to your favourite recipes for a delicious kick of concentrated 
flavour. Check out our Lavender Life Blog and Facebook page for 
recipe ideas. Please closely follow usage instructions.

Culinary Essential Oils

For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.



For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.

1 1

From the pressures of work and home stress to 
a cough or cold that knocks you down, our 100 
percent pure essential oils can bring comfort and 
relief whenever you need it most! 

Discover Young Living’s Wellness Essential Oils 

range with 13 essential oils. Each oil has multiple 
therapeutic benefits. Please refer to the individual 
Product Claim Pages available in the Virtual Office 
when sharing these oils with others.

Wellness Essential Oils

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

33518 Bergamot Wellness  15 ml $49.60 $65.25 29.60 PV 29.60 PV VEGAN

33515 Cedarwood Wellness 15 ml $20.90 $27.50 12.70 PV 12.70 PV VEGAN

33524 Clary Sage Wellness 15 ml $84.60 $111.30 51.35 PV 51.35 PV VEGAN

33520 Frankincense Wellness 15 ml $133.75 $176.00 80.10 PV 80.10 PV VEGAN

33545 Ginger Wellness 5 ml $23.05 $30.35 13.90 PV 13.90 PV VEGAN

33528 Lavender Wellness    BEST SELLER 15 ml $40.90 $53.80 24.50 PV 24.50 PV VEGAN

33530 Lemon Wellness    BEST SELLER 15 ml $19.95 $26.25 12.20 PV 12.20 PV VEGAN

33532 Lemongrass Wellness   15 ml $19.95 $26.25 12.20 PV 12.20 PV VEGAN

33534 Orange Wellness   BEST SELLER 15 ml $18.85 $24.75 11.70 PV 11.70 PV VEGAN

33536 Peppermint Wellness   15 ml $40.30 $53.05 24.20 PV 24.20 PV VEGAN

33547 Sacred Sandalwood™ Wellness   5 ml $176.15 $231.80 79.55 PV 123.10 PV VEGAN

33538 Tea Tree Wellness   15 ml $48.00 $63.15 28.70 PV 28.70 PV VEGAN

33541 Ylang Ylang Wellness   15 ml $74.00 $97.35 44.55 PV 44.55 PV VEGAN

36669

Wellness Collection
Wellness Case (vegan leather), 12 x 5 ml Wellness  
essential oils (Bergamot, Cedarwood, Clary Sage,  
Frankincense, Ginger, Lavender, Lemon, Lemongrass, 
Orange, Peppermint, Tea Tree, Ylang Ylang),  
1 x Wellness Information Guide

5 ml oils + 
case and 

guide
$285.35 $375.45 122.00 PV 199.45 PV -

Always read the label and follow the directions for use. View the full list of health warnings at YoungLiving.com/en_au/health-warnings. Not to be taken. The claims 
listed above are only applicable for Australia. To share or sell these products compliantly please refer to the Product Claim Pages found in your Virtual Office.

WE LLNE S S E S SE NTIAL OIL S

AUST L 327879

AUST L 326520

AUST L 326523 

AUST L 326511

AUST L 327881

AUST L 326507

AUST L 326514

AUST L 327884

AUST L 326522

AUST L 326503

AUST L 327892

AUST L 326517

AUST L 327888

For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.



1 2 E S S EN T IAL  OI L  B L ENDS

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

330002 Abundance™ 15 ml $67.60 $88.95 40.45 PV 40.45 PV VEGAN

330302 Acceptance™ 5 ml $71.35 $93.90 42.95 PV 42.95 PV VEGAN

474902 AromaEase™ 5 ml $63.40 $83.40 38.25 PV 38.25 PV VEGAN

330602 Aroma Life™ 15 ml $88.85 $116.90 53.05 PV 53.05 PV VEGAN

330902 Aroma Siez™ 15 ml $58.10 $76.45 34.75 PV 34.75 PV VEGAN

332602 Australian Blue™ 5 ml $40.05 $52.70 24.15 PV 24.15 PV VEGAN

25679 Australian Kuranya™ 5 ml $78.30 $103.05 46.50 PV 46.50 PV VEGAN

334902 Awaken™ 5 ml $37.15 $48.90 22.30 PV 22.30 PV VEGAN

331202 Awaken™ 15 ml $93.10 $122.50 55.00 PV 55.00 PV VEGAN

466102 Believe™ 15 ml $67.60 $88.95 40.45 PV 40.45 PV VEGAN

38987 BLOOM by Young Living 5 ml $61.85 $81.40 36.85 PV 36.85 PV VEGAN

40425 Blue Relief 15 ml $84.60 $111.30 51.05 PV 51.05 PV VEGAN

331302 Brain Power™ 5 ml $116.95 $153.90 70.85 PV 70.85 PV VEGAN

520702 Celebration™   5 ml $80.40 $105.80 48.80 PV 48.80 PV VEGAN

335602 Christmas Spirit™ 5 ml $18.85 $24.75 11.40 PV 11.40 PV VEGAN

331502 Christmas Spirit™ 15 ml $37.90 $49.85 22.50 PV 22.50 PV VEGAN

331802 Citrus Fresh™   BEST SELLER 15 ml $28.90 $38.05 17.10 PV 17.10 PV VEGAN

332102 Clarity™ 15 ml $71.05 $93.50 42.20 PV 42.20 PV VEGAN

309102 Common Sense™ 5 ml $63.40 $83.40 38.25 PV 38.25 PV VEGAN

539902 Cool Azul™ 15 ml $136.65 $179.80 81.85 PV 81.85 PV VEGAN

332302 DiGize™ 5 ml $25.45 $33.50 14.85 PV 14.85 PV VEGAN

332402 DiGize™   BEST SELLER 15 ml $60.70 $79.90 36.35 PV 36.35 PV VEGAN

332702 Dragon Time™ 15 ml $89.90 $118.25 53.40 PV 53.40 PV VEGAN

333002 Dream Catcher™ 15 ml $122.00 $160.55 73.20 PV 78.80 PV VEGAN

333202 Egyptian Gold™ 5 ml $77.20 $101.60 46.00 PV 46.00 PV VEGAN

333302 EndoFlex™ 15 ml $49.60 $65.25 29.95 PV 29.95 PV VEGAN

333602 En-R-Gee™ 15 ml $44.85 $59.00 26.45 PV 26.45 PV VEGAN

333702 Envision™ 5 ml $31.55 $41.50 18.90 PV 18.90 PV VEGAN

333902 Forgiveness™ 5 ml $97.35 $128.10 57.40 PV 57.40 PV VEGAN

37952 Gary's Light™    5 ml $69.80 $91.85 42.20 PV 42.20 PV VEGAN

334202 Gathering™ 5 ml $53.05 $69.80 31.85 PV 31.85 PV VEGAN

336202 Gentle Baby™ 5 ml $39.00 $51.30 23.10 PV 23.10 PV VEGAN

334602 Gratitude™ 5 ml $48.00 $63.15 28.70 PV 28.70 PV VEGAN

334802 Grounding™ 5 ml $33.15 $43.60 19.60 PV 19.60 PV VEGAN

335102 Harmony™ 15 ml $124.15 $163.35 75.70 PV 75.70 PV VEGAN

337302 Highest Potential™ 5 ml $61.85 $81.40 37.15 PV 37.15 PV VEGAN

335702 Hope™ 5 ml $103.75 $136.50 62.40 PV 62.40 PV VEGAN

335402 Humility™ 5 ml $48.50 $63.80 28.90 PV 28.90 PV VEGAN

42407 Ignite     LIMITED TIME ONLY 5 ml $56.40 $74.20 34.00 PV 34.00 PV VEGAN

336302 ImmuPower™ 15 ml $115.35 $151.80 68.55 PV 68.55 PV VEGAN

336002 Inner Child™ 5 ml $54.40 $71.60 32.55 PV 32.55 PV VEGAN

336602 Inspiration™ 15 ml $105.85 $139.30 64.75 PV 64.75 PV VEGAN

337202 Joy™   BEST SELLER 15 ml $77.20 $101.60 45.75 PV 45.75 PV VEGAN

339502 Juva Cleanse™ 15 ml $195.00 $256.60 116.50 PV 116.50 PV VEGAN

When essential oils work in harmony, the combined effect can be transformative. Our blends 
are the result of years of rigorous testing and practical application, producing synergistic 
blends of complementary essential oils that can be used in every aspect of your life.

Essential Oil Blends



For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

1 3E S SE NTIAL OIL BLE NDS

337402 JuvaFlex™ 5 ml $51.70 $68.05 30.60 PV 30.60 PV VEGAN

337502 JuvaFlex™ 15 ml $114.05 $150.05 69.10 PV 69.10 PV VEGAN

531002 KidScents® GeneYus™ 5 ml $74.00 $97.35 43.50 PV 47.75 PV VEGAN

530802 KidScents® KidCare™ 5 ml $56.00 $73.70 33.05 PV 33.05 PV VEGAN

33179 KidScents® KidPower™ 15 ml $65.65 $86.35 39.15 PV 39.15 PV VEGAN

530602 KidScents® Refresh™ 5 ml $31.55 $41.50 18.90 PV 18.90 PV VEGAN

530702 KidScents® SleepyIze™ 5 ml $31.55 $41.50 18.90 PV 18.90 PV VEGAN

530502 KidScents® TummyGize™ 5 ml $23.05 $30.35 13.90 PV 13.90 PV VEGAN

337602 Lady Sclareol™ 15 ml $100.55 $132.30 59.80 PV 59.80 PV VEGAN

576602 Live Your Passion™ 5 ml $101.55 $133.60 60.80 PV 60.80 PV VEGAN

338802 Longevity™ 15 ml $65.55 $86.25 39.10 PV 39.10 PV VEGAN

37333 Lushious Lemon™   15 ml $69.80 $91.85 42.20 PV 42.20 PV VEGAN

338702 M-Grain™ 15 ml $81.70 $107.50 49.35 PV 49.35 PV VEGAN

337702 Magnify Your Purpose™ 5 ml $62.55 $82.30 38.20 PV 38.20 PV VEGAN

337802 Melrose™ 15 ml $36.95 $48.60 21.70 PV 21.70 PV VEGAN

338102 Mister™ 15 ml $66.65 $87.70 39.80 PV 39.80 PV VEGAN

338402 Motivation™ 5 ml $94.15 $123.90 55.90 PV 55.90 PV VEGAN

33207 One Heart™     WHILE STOCKS LAST 5 ml $78.50 $103.30 23.90 PV x VEGAN

41243 One Purpose™     WHILE STOCKS LAST 5 ml $86.45 $113.75 26.25 PV x VEGAN

38252 One Voice™     WHILE STOCKS LAST 5 ml $86.45 $113.75 26.25 PV x VEGAN

339102 PanAway® 5 ml $64.45 $84.80 38.65 PV 38.65 PV VEGAN

339002 PanAway®   BEST SELLER 15 ml $145.15 $191.00 86.85 PV 86.85 PV VEGAN

339802 Peace & Calming®   BEST SELLER 5 ml $62.05 $81.65 37.15 PV 37.15 PV VEGAN

532702 Peace & Calming II®   BEST SELLER 5 ml $40.05 $52.70 23.50 PV 23.50 PV VEGAN

339602 Present Time™ 5 ml $127.30 $167.50 79.55 PV 79.55 PV VEGAN

458102 Progessence Phyto Plus™   BEST SELLER 15 ml $69.20 $91.05 40.95 PV 40.95 PV VEGAN

339902 Purification®   BEST SELLER 15 ml $48.50 $63.80 28.90 PV 28.90 PV VEGAN

340902 R.C.™ 5 ml $18.85 $24.75 11.40 PV 11.40 PV VEGAN

340502 R.C.™   BEST SELLER 15 ml $42.20 $55.55 25.25 PV 25.25 PV VEGAN

340202 Raven™ 15 ml $60.20 $79.20 36.05 PV 36.05 PV VEGAN

340802 Release™ 15 ml $70.80 $93.15 40.95 PV 40.95 PV VEGAN

341102 Relieve It™ 15 ml $85.95 $113.10 52.55 PV 52.55 PV VEGAN

341902 RutaVaLa™ 5 ml $58.60 $77.10 34.80 PV 34.80 PV VEGAN

341602 Sacred Mountain™ 5 ml $28.45 $37.50 17.00 PV 17.00 PV VEGAN

341402 Sacred Mountain™ 15 ml $65.55 $86.25 39.05 PV 39.05 PV VEGAN

341702 SARA™ 5 ml $45.90 $60.40 27.60 PV 27.60 PV VEGAN

341802 SclarEssence™ 15 ml $57.00 $75.00 33.60 PV 33.60 PV VEGAN

26025 Seedlings™ Calm™ 5 ml $23.05 $30.35 13.65 PV 13.65 PV VEGAN

342002 Sensation™ 5 ml $61.30 $80.65 36.40 PV 36.40 PV VEGAN

483502 Shutran™ 15 ml $135.55 $178.35 81.70 PV 81.70 PV VEGAN

458602 Slique Essence™ 15 ml $47.50 $62.50 28.40 PV 28.40 PV VEGAN

463002 Stress Away™   BEST SELLER 15 ml $56.00 $73.70 32.60 PV 32.60 PV VEGAN

342402 Surrender™ 5 ml $48.80 $64.20 28.95 PV 28.95 PV VEGAN

342302 Thieves®   BEST SELLER 15 ml $61.55 $81.00 37.10 PV 37.10 PV VEGAN

342602 3 Wise Men™ 15 ml $144.00 $189.45 86.50 PV 86.50 PV VEGAN

306002 Transformation™ 15 ml $123.10 $161.95 74.40 PV 74.40 PV VEGAN

635002 Trauma Life™ 5 ml $85.65 $112.70 53.05 PV 53.05 PV VEGAN

43990 Original Valor®  BEST SELLER 5 ml $71.35 $93.90 42.25 PV 42.25 PV VEGAN

342802 White Angelica™ 5 ml $52.80 $69.45 31.50 PV 31.50 PV VEGAN

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.



For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

Always read the label and follow the directions for use. View the full list of health warnings at YoungLiving.com/en_au/health-warnings. Not to be taken. The claims 
listed above are only applicable for Australia. To share or sell these products compliantly please refer to the Product Claim Pages found in your Virtual Office.

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.

NEW products will be available for ER Point Redemption three months after their launch date.

1 4 MAS SAGE OI L S & E S SENTI AL  OI L  COL L ECTIONS

Take the power of massage to a whole new level with our line of massage oils. The unique essential oil blends in our massage oils have the power to 
bring your massage experience to new heights.

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

303502 Cel-Lite Magic™ Massage Oil 236 ml $59.50 $78.30 35.80 PV 35.80 PV VEGAN

303402 Dragon Time™ Massage Oil     WHILE STOCKS LAST 236 ml $63.05 $82.95 37.90 PV 37.90 PV VEGAN

303302 Ortho Ease® Massage Oil 236 ml $63.40 $83.40 37.90 PV 37.90 PV VEGAN

303202 Ortho Sport® Massage Oil 236 ml $63.40 $83.40 37.90 PV 37.90 PV VEGAN

303702 Relaxation™ Massage Oil 236 ml $63.40 $83.40 37.90 PV 37.90 PV VEGAN

303602 Sensation™ Massage Oil 236 ml $63.40 $83.40 37.90 PV 37.90 PV VEGAN

303102 V-6™ Enhanced Vegetable Oil Complex 236 ml $39.50 $51.95 23.60 PV 23.60 PV VEGAN

303002 V-6™ Enhanced Vegetable Oil Complex Refill 944 ml $89.90 $118.25 53.55 PV 53.55 PV VEGAN

Massage Oils

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

310002

Aroma Complete™

Faux leather backpack containing most essential oil singles, blends and 
essential oil bottle labels. Contents are subject to change and may vary 
without notice.

5 ml oils + 
backpack

$3,707.85 $4,878.75
2296.85 

PV
2296.85 

PV

312002
Essential 7™ 

Contains 7 x 5 ml essential oils (Lavender, Lemon, Joy™, PanAway®, Peace 
& Calming II®, Peppermint, Purification®)

5 ml oils $146.40 $192.65 88.05 PV 88.05 PV

369502
Everyday Oils™

Contains 10 x 5 ml essential oils (Frankincense, Lavender, Lemon, Joy™,  
Tea Tree, PanAway®, Peppermint, Purification®, Stress Away™, Thieves®)

5 ml oils $249.35 $328.10 147.75 PV 147.75 PV

312502
Feelings™

Contains 6 x 5 ml essential oils (Forgiveness™, Harmony™, Inner Child™, 
Present Time™, Release™, Valor®)

5 ml oils $318.00 $418.40 192.15 PV 192.15 PV

19345

Oils of Ancient Scripture™

Contains 10 x 5 ml essential oils (Aloes/Sacred Sandalwood, Cassia,  
Cedarwood, Cypress, Frankincense, Hyssop, Myrrh, Myrtle, 
Onycha, Rose of Sharon/Cistus)

5 ml oils $357.30 $470.15 218.25 PV 218.25 PV

313702

Raindrop Technique®

Contains 9 x 5 ml essential oils (Aroma Siez™, Basil, Cypress, Marjoram, 
Oregano, Peppermint, Thyme, Valor®, Wintergreen) 1 x V-6™ Enhanced 
Vegetable Oil Complex, 1 x Ortho Ease® Massage Oil.

5 ml oils + 
236 ml 

massage 
oils

$249.35 $328.10 147.75 PV 147.75 PV

46168
Simplified by Jacob+Kait™ Spring Collection 2024

Contains 3 x 10 ml essential oil blends (Mona Fields™, Pompeii Sunrise™, 
Tunisian Blossom™)

10 ml oils $167.20 $220.00 100.00 PV x

36669

Wellness Collection
Wellness Case (vegan leather), 12 x 5 ml Wellness essential oils (Bergamot, 
Cedarwood, Clary Sage, Frankincense, Ginger, Lavender, Lemon, Lemon-
grass, Orange, Peppermint, Tea Tree, Ylang Ylang),  
1 x Wellness Information Guide

5 ml oils + 
case and 

guide
$285.35 $375.45 122.00 PV 199.45 PV

Essential Oil Collections



For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.

1 5E S SE NTIAL OIL ROLL- ONS,  BRANDE D ME RCHANDISE

Natural essential oils can be yours anytime, anywhere. With our scientifically blended formulas in convenient, roll-on packaging, you can bring the 
pure essence of Young Living with you wherever you go.

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

3528525 Breathe Again™ 10 ml $47.50 $62.50 28.40 PV 28.40 PV VEGAN

3534525 Deep Relief™   BEST SELLER 10 ml $49.50 $65.15 29.75 PV 29.75 PV VEGAN

39645 KidScents® GeneYus™  10 ml $86.80 $114.20 51.95 PV 51.95 PV VEGAN

39662 KidScents® KidCare™  10 ml $69.80 $91.85 41.35 PV 41.35 PV VEGAN

39711 KidScents® KidPower™   BEST SELLER 10 ml $58.95 $77.55 36.05 PV 36.05 PV VEGAN

39708 KidScents® Refresh™  10 ml $60.20 $79.20 36.05 PV 36.05 PV VEGAN

39663 KidScents® SleepyIze™  10 ml $44.55 $58.60 26.50 PV 26.50 PV VEGAN

39646 KidScents® TummyGize™ 10 ml $33.70 $44.35 20.15 PV 20.15 PV VEGAN

26497 Peace & Calming®   BEST SELLER 10 ml $78.30 $103.05 46.45 PV 46.45 PV VEGAN

4471525 RutaVaLa™ 10 ml $65.25 $85.80 39.05 PV 39.05 PV VEGAN

4472525 Stress Away™ 10 ml $52.80 $69.45 31.55 PV 31.55 PV VEGAN

3533525 Tranquil™ 10 ml $52.80 $69.45 31.55 PV 31.55 PV VEGAN

43989 Original Valor®    COMING SOON 10 ml - - - - VEGAN

Essential Oil Roll-Ons

For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

ITEM# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CT WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

35340 Bamboo Tray Soap Dish Single $12.00 $15.80 0.00 PV x

35483 Eye Pillow Single $15.00 $19.75 0.00 PV x

34704 Festive Cosmetic Bag Single $14.00 $18.45 0.00 PV x

37495 NingXia Red Shot Glass Single $5.01 $6.60 0.00 PV x

43358 NingXia Red Shot Glass Set 2 pk $9.00 $11.85 0.00 PV x

34714 Perfume Bottle Single $8.00 $10.55 0.00 PV x

33692 Roller Bottle Set 4 pk $11.00 $14.50 0.00 PV x

25246 Silver Cosmetic Bag Single $22.00 $28.95 0.00 PV x

29341 YL Journals 4 pk $15.95 $21.00 0.00 PV x

34527 YL Lunch Tote Single $15.00 $19.75 0.00 PV x

1023402 YL Notepad Single $10.75 $14.15 0.00 PV x

26540 YL Paper Bag - Large 10 pk $18.55 $24.40 0.00 PV x

26541 YL Paper Bag - Medium 10 pk $14.40 $18.95 0.00 PV x

26542 YL Paper Bag - Small 10 pk $10.30 $13.55 0.00 PV x

Branded Merchandise



*Not valid with Starter Bundle purchase.

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

452402
Aria™ Diffuser 
Includes Lemon Wellness 5 ml and Lavender Wellness 5 ml essential oils*

- $385.20 $506.85 147.75 PV 397.80 PV

4540 Aria™ Glass Dome - $26.40  $34.75 x x

32316 Aroma Ring with AromaEase®   WHILE STOCKS LAST 8 pk $40.60 $53.45 16.75 PV 41.20 PV

32317 Aroma Ring with Lavender   WHILE STOCKS LAST 8 pk $40.60 $53.45 16.75 PV 41.20 PV

43760
Duet Diffuser   LIMITED TIME ONLY
Includes Lavender 5 ml and Citrus Fresh 5 ml essential oils

- $341.95 $450.00 77.25 PV 300.00 PV

533002
Dewdrop™ Diffuser
Includes Lemon Wellness 5 ml and Lavender Wellness 5 ml essential oils*

- $102.75 $135.20 30.90 PV 103.00 PV

36368
Ember Diffuser
Includes Citrus Fresh & Peppermint 5 ml essential oil

- $102.40 $134.75 31.05 PV 132.65 PV

27009
KidScents® Feather the Owl Diffuser
Includes Lavender 5 ml essential oil with diffuser purchase

- $88.30 $116.20 26.35 PV 106.10 PV

32629
Lucia Artisan Diffuser 
Includes Citrus Fresh & Peppermint 5 ml essential oil

- $104.50 $137.50 27.05 PV 132.60 PV

46893
Macaron Diffuser
Includes Peppermint 5 ml essential oil

- $117.15 $154.15 30.00 PV 120.00 PV

47891
AromaConnect™ Wake-Up Light Diffuser   NEW   LIMITED TIME ONLY
Includes Lavender 5 ml and Lemon 5 ml essential oils

$296.80 $390.50 15.00 PV x

43722
Wanderful Nebuliser Diffuser
Includes Citrus Fresh 5 ml essential oil

- $107.65 $141.65 33.50 PV 105.00 PV

Always read the label and follow the directions for use. View the full list of health warnings at YoungLiving.com/en_au/health-warnings. Not to be taken. The claims 
listed above are only applicable for Australia. To share or sell these products compliantly please refer to the Product Claim Pages found in your Virtual Office.

Transform your home, office or personal space into your 
personal aromatherapy oasis! Our elegantly designed diffusers 
will allow you to infuse essential oils into every part of your 
space and create a spa-like experience anywhere life takes you.

Essential Oil Diffusers

Aria
Diffuser

Lucia Artisan
Diffuser

Ember
Diffuser

Duet
Diffuser

LIMITED
TIME
ONLY

Wanderful
Nebuliser Diffuser

Macaron
Diffuser

NEW products will be available for ER Point Redemption three months after their launch date.

AromaConnect™  
Wake-Up Light Diffuser

LIMITED
TIME
ONLY

1 6 E S S EN T IAL  OI L  DI F F USERS

Dewdrop
Diffuser

KidScents Feather
the Owl Diffuser

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.

NEW!
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ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE/CT WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

 HOUSEHOLD CARE

342302 Thieves®   BEST SELLER 15 ml $61.55 $81.00 37.10 PV 37.10 PV VEGAN

535002 Thieves® Dish Soap   BEST SELLER 355 ml $26.25 $34.55 15.20 PV 15.20 PV VEGAN

5352508 Thieves® Fruit & Veggie Soak   BEST SELLER 473 ml $35.85 $47.15 21.20 PV 21.20 PV VEGAN

374302 Thieves® Household Cleaner   BEST SELLER 426 ml $42.35 $55.70 23.90 PV 23.90 PV VEGAN

447502 Thieves® Household Cleaner Refill   BEST SELLER 1.8 L $154.00 $202.65 92.45 PV 92.45 PV VEGAN

30654 Thieves® Kitchen & Bath Scrub   BEST SELLER 397 g $26.25 $34.55 15.65 PV 15.65 PV VEGAN

534902 Thieves® Laundry Soap   BEST SELLER 946 ml $51.25 $67.45 30.55 PV 30.55 PV VEGAN

326502 Thieves® Spray 29.5 ml $16.95 $22.30 9.90 PV 9.90 PV VEGAN

326602 Thieves® Spray 3 pk (29.5 ml ea.) $42.25 $55.65 26.00 PV 26.00 PV VEGAN

375602 Thieves® Wipes    WHILE STOCKS LAST 30 pk $22.25 $29.30 10.60 PV 14.30 PV VEGAN

32078
Nature's Home Essentials Collection   BEST SELLER

Please refer to page 4 for collection contents
Various $205.80 $270.80 100.00 PV 150.00 PV -

 PERSONAL CARE

41948 Thieves® Cleansing Soap   BEST SELLER 100 g $18.60 $24.45 11.10 PV 15.90 PV VEGAN

367402 Thieves® Foaming Hand Soap 236 ml $22.20 $29.25 13.00 PV 14.05 PV VEGAN

364302 Thieves® Foaming Hand Soap 3 pk (236 ml ea.) $60.70 $79.90 38.75 PV 38.75 PV VEGAN

359402 Thieves® Foaming Hand Soap Refill   BEST SELLER 946 ml $71.35 $93.90 42.10 PV 42.45 PV VEGAN

30619
Thieves® Hand Sanitising Wipes
WHILE STOCKS LAST

30 ct. $26.50 $34.85 15.90 PV 15.90 PV VEGAN

362102 Thieves® Waterless Hand Sanitizer 29.56 ml $9.90 $13.05 5.45 PV 5.45 PV VEGAN

362202 Thieves® Waterless Hand Sanitizer 3 pk (29.56 ml ea.) $25.45 $33.50 14.85 PV 14.85 PV VEGAN

514202 Thieves® Waterless Hand Sanitizer 225 ml $48.25 $63.50 28.90 PV 28.90 PV VEGAN

 DENTAL CARE

303902 Thieves® AromaBright™ Toothpaste   BEST SELLER 113.4 g $18.85 $24.75 10.35 PV 11.20 PV VEGAN

4463560 Thieves® Dental Floss 50 m $6.35 $8.25 3.55 PV 3.55 PV VEGAN

446402 Thieves® Dental Floss 3 pk (50 m ea.) $17.00 $22.35 9.60 PV 9.60 PV VEGAN

3738
Thieves® Dentarome™ Plus Toothpaste   

BEST SELLER
113.4 g $17.95 $23.60 9.80 PV 21.20 PV VEGAN

368302
Thieves® Fresh Essence Plus™ Mouthwash   

BEST SELLER
236 ml $20.70 $27.25 12.05 PV 12.05 PV VEGAN

26668 Thieves® Whitening Toothpaste   BEST SELLER 113.4 g $20.10 $26.50 11.70 PV 11.70 PV VEGAN

THIEVE S

Young Living’s unique Thieves® blend is crafted in the 
tradition of four 15th-century French thieves who created a 
special aromatic combination of clove, rosemary and other 

botanicals. Our Thieves® product line brings safe alternatives 
to your home, so you can replace harsh chemicals with 

naturally derived formulas that work hard and smell amazing.

At Home

Thieves

For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.
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For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

 ESSENTIAL OILS

531002 KidScents® GeneYus™ 5 ml $74.00 $97.35 43.50 PV 47.75 PV VEGAN

530802 KidScents® KidCare™ 5 ml $56.00 $73.70 33.05 PV 33.05 PV VEGAN

33179 KidScents® KidPower™ 15 ml $65.65 $86.35 39.15 PV 39.15 PV VEGAN

530602 KidScents® Refresh™ 5 ml $31.55 $41.50 18.90 PV 18.90 PV VEGAN

530702 KidScents® SleepyIze™ 5 ml $31.55 $41.50 18.90 PV 18.90 PV VEGAN

530502 KidScents® TummyGize™ 5 ml $23.05 $30.35 13.90 PV 13.90 PV VEGAN

 DIFFUSER

27009
KidScents® Feather the Owl Diffuser
Includes Lavender 5 ml essential oil with diffuser 

purchase

- $88.30 $116.20 26.35 PV 106.10 PV -

 ROLL-ONS

39645 KidScents® GeneYus™ Roll-On 10 ml $86.80 $114.20 51.95 PV 51.95 PV VEGAN

39662 KidScents® KidCare™ Roll-On 10 ml $69.80 $91.85 41.35 PV 41.35 PV VEGAN

39711 KidScents® KidPower™ Roll-On 10 ml $58.95 $77.55 36.05 PV 36.05 PV VEGAN

39708 KidScents® Refresh™ Roll-On 10 ml $60.20 $79.20 36.05 PV 36.05 PV VEGAN

39663 KidScents® SleepyIze™ Roll-On 10 ml $44.55 $58.60 26.50 PV 26.50 PV VEGAN

39646 KidScents® TummyGize™ Roll-On 10 ml $33.70 $44.35 20.15 PV 20.15 PV VEGAN

 PERSONAL CARE

26782 KidScents® Bath Gel   BEST SELLER 236 ml $26.80 $35.20 11.35 PV 15.45 PV VEGETARIAN

27873 KidScents® Lotion    WHILE STOCKS LAST 220 g $38.90 $51.25 23.60 PV 23.60 PV VEGETARIAN

27228 KidScents® Shampoo 214 ml $28.00 $36.85 14.40 PV 19.55 PV VEGETARIAN

457402 KidScents® Slique™ Toothpaste   BEST SELLER 114 g $14.40 $18.95 6.70 PV 11.35 PV VEGAN

Raising kids gives you enough to 
worry about - let Young Living’s 

gentle, all-natural children’s 
products make your job a little 

easier. From toothpaste to bath 
products, our KidScents® range is 

made with safe, mild essential  
oil formulas.

KidScents

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.
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For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

527002 Animal Scents® Inner Balance 15 ml $19.95 $26.25 8.80 PV 15.95 PV VEGAN

527302 Animal Scents® Pet Care 15 ml $29.70 $39.15 13.30 PV 42.40 PV VEGAN

527102 Animal Scents® Pet Fresh 15 ml $46.40 $61.05 20.95 PV 37.15 PV VEGAN

526902 Animal Scents® Pet Renew 15 ml $31.85 $41.90 14.55 PV 29.75 PV VEGAN

526802 Animal Scents® PuriClean 15 ml $44.30 $58.30 19.80 PV 30.75 PV VEGAN

5167 Animal Scents® Shampoo 236 ml $29.65 $39.00 9.55 PV 33.90 PV VEGAN

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE/CT WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

24701

Seedlings™ Baby Bundle

1 x Seedlings Baby Lotion 113 g, 1 x Seedlings Baby Oil 
75 ml, 1 x Seedlings Baby Wash & Shampoo 236 ml, 
1 x Seedlings Baby Wipes 72 ct, 1 x Seedlings Diaper 
Cream 57 g, 1 x Seedlings Linen Spray 80 ml,  
1 x Seedlings Hooded Baby Towel,  1 x Seedlings Rope 
Baby Basket, 1 x Seedlings Washcloth

Various $207.90 $273.55 85.15 PV 265.25 PV VEGAN

20441 Seedlings™ Baby Lotion 113 g $30.70 $40.40 14.85 PV 24.40 PV VEGAN

20376 Seedlings™ Baby Oil 75 ml $31.60 $41.60 15.40 PV 31.80 PV VEGAN

20406 Seedlings™ Baby Wash & Shampoo 236 ml $39.15 $51.50 19.10 PV 29.75 PV VEGAN

20433 Seedlings™ Baby Wipes 72 wipes $15.85 $20.85 7.40 PV 20.60 PV VEGAN

39304 Seedlings™ Baby Wipes 3 pk (72 wipes ea.) $46.20 $60.80 21.60 PV 57.60 PV VEGAN

39320 Seedlings™ Baby Wipes 6 pk (72 wipes ea.) $89.75 $118.10 41.90 PV 103.05 PV VEGAN

26025 Seedlings™ Calm™ 5 ml $23.05 $30.35 13.65 PV 13.65 PV VEGAN

20402 Seedlings™ Diaper Cream 57 g $36.45 $48.00 17.75 PV 26.50 PV VEGETARIAN

41384 Seedlings™ Linen Spray 80 ml $22.80 $30.00 11.00 PV 21.20 PV VEGAN

368902 Seedlings™ Tender Tush 52 g $46.35 $61.00 28.10 PV 29.45 PV VEGETARIAN

Free from harmful ingredients, Young Living 
Seedlings™ features gentle, plant-based 
formulas specially created to carefully 
comfort the smallest members of the family 
and give parents peace of mind.

You love your furry family members - and so 
do we! Give your four-legged friends products 
designed especially for them.

Seedlings

Animal Scents

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.
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ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE/CT WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

3042560 NingXia Red® (GST free)   BEST SELLER 2 pk (750 ml ea.) $113.30 $149.10 79.20 PV 79.20 PV VEGAN

3044560 NingXia Red® (GST free)   BEST SELLER 4 pk (750 ml ea.) $203.95 $268.35 143.30 PV 143.30 PV VEGAN

3525560 NingXia Red® Singles (GST free)   BEST SELLER 30 pk (60 ml ea.) $136.25 $179.30 95.25 PV 95.25 PV VEGAN

307102 NingXia Zyng™   BEST SELLER 12 pk (245 ml ea.) $57.90 $76.20 24.40 PV 53.05 PV VEGAN

Other Foods & Beverages
Ramp up your wellness routine from the inside out with our range of nutritious food and beverage options. You’re going to love how these essential oil 
fueled products make you feel!

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION T YPE/SIZE/CT WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

SLIQUE

458602 Slique Essence™ 15 ml $47.50 $62.50 28.40 PV 28.40 PV VEGAN

4572523 Slique™ Tea Cinnamon Oolong Cacao 25 tea pouches $35.70 $46.95 21.50 PV 21.50 PV VEGAN

458702
Slique™ Kit

1 x Balance Complete™ (770 g ea.), 1 x Slique™ Tea  
(25 ct ea.), 1 x Slique Essence™ 15 ml

Various $153.45 $201.95 87.60 PV 104.00 PV -

EINKORN

24362 Gary’s True Grit™ Einkorn Flakes Cereal 369 g $14.40 $18.95 2.95 PV 10.65 PV VEGAN

575102 Gary’s True Grit™ Einkorn Granola 340 g $15.50 $20.45 3.70 PV 10.65 PV VEGAN

YL V Y TALY TE DROPS

36533 YL Vytalyte Drops, Grapefruit Bergamot 2 pk (48 ml ea.) $28.15 $37.05 10.60 PV 31.85 PV VEGAN

36534 YL Vytalyte Drops, Lavender Lemonade 2 pk (48 ml ea.) $28.15 $37.05 10.60 PV 31.85 PV VEGAN

For more than 700 years, the northwest region of China known as Ningxia has earned 
a reputation for producing and cultivating premium wolfberries. Also known as goji 
berries, wolfberries have a rich nutritional profile. NingXia Red® is our powerful superfruit 
supplement designed to energise, fortify and revitalise the body and mind. This delicious, 
proprietary blend features pure essential oils, NingXia wolfberry puree and other 
superfruits to supply the body with vital phytonutrients. 

Healthy & Fit

NingXia Red

Please scan the QR code for more information regarding why some products are vegetarian 

but not vegan. Alternatively, you can visit the direct link: bit.ly/yl-vegan-list

Young Living Vegan / Vegetarian List

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.
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Young Living Vegan / Vegetarian List

E S SE NTIAL NUTRITION

For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION T YPE/SIZE/CT WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

319902 AlkaLime®	  		           AUST L 294029    
Not for sodium-restricted diets

227 g $52.80 $69.45 31.85 PV 31.85 PV VEGAN

329202 Balance Complete™ 770 g $84.65 $111.40 46.65 PV 54.35 PV VEGETARIAN

31056 Black Seed Oil 	                             AUST L 338102 106 ml $39.00 $51.30 23.35 PV 23.35 PV VEGAN

30710
BLOOM by Young Living Collagen Complete® 

BEST SELLER
10 pk (50 ml ea.) $70.55 $92.85 33.95 PV 58.35 PV -

38054
BLOOM by Young Living Collagen Complete®

BEST SELLER
30 pk (50 ml ea.) $199.55 $262.55 96.75 PV 159.15 PV -

323402
BLM™   BEST SELLER  
Not for shellfish allergies       	          AUST L 174196

90 capsules $73.25 $96.40 44.55 PV 44.55 PV x

302402 BLM™ ^   Not for shellfish allergies          AUST L 174196 3 pk (90 ct. ea.) $185.65 $244.30 111.90 PV 111.90 PV x

320402 ComforCleanse®   Veggie capsules      AUST L 193422    150 capsules $61.85 $81.40 36.85 PV 36.85 PV VEGAN

44559 Green Omega 3™       	          AUST L 426413 60 soft capsules $72.00 $94.75 40.00 PV 40.00 PV VEGAN

27334 IlluminEyes™   BEST SELLER 	          AUST L 326422 30 capsules $58.10 $76.45 34.75 PV 34.75 PV VEGETARIAN

329502 Inner Defense™   BEST SELLER 	          AUST L 192048   60 liquid capsules $61.30 $80.65 35.65 PV 35.65 PV x

27358 Life 9™ ^   BEST SELLER 	          AUST L 327643 30 capsules $51.45 $67.75 30.40 PV 30.40 PV VEGETARIAN

30529 Master Formula Essential   BEST SELLER 30 ct. $94.40 $124.20 57.25 PV 57.25 PV VEGETARIAN

328002 MegaCal™			        450 g $71.90 $94.60 43.60 PV 43.60 PV VEGAN

322202 Mineral Essence™      Contains royal jelly 108 ml $52.80 $69.45 31.85 PV 31.85 PV VEGETARIAN

27418 Olive Essentials™		           AUST L 326006 30 capsules $51.45 $67.75 28.85 PV 28.85 PV VEGAN

309702 OmegaGize3®  WHILE STOCKS LAST     AUST L 28248
120 liquid ocean 

capsules
$79.50 $104.60 47.75 PV 64.15 PV x

464402 Prostate Health™		           AUST L 198371 60 liquid capsules $63.00 $82.90 37.90 PV 37.90 PV x

329802 Pure Protein Complete™ - Chocolate Deluxe 828 g $99.65 $131.10 55.40 PV 68.95 PV VEGETARIAN

330102 Pure Protein Complete™ - Vanilla Spice 738 g $99.65 $131.10 55.40 PV 68.95 PV VEGETARIAN

324302 Sulfurzyme™		           AUST L 172507 180 capsules $51.90 $68.30 31.05 PV 31.05 PV VEGAN

19372 Sulfurzyme™		           AUST L 172507 3 pk (180 ct. ea.) $140.05 $184.35 83.70 PV 83.70 PV VEGAN

44700 Super Vitamin B   NEW                           AUST L 437523
60 film coated 

tablets
$39.00 $51.30 17.00 PV x VEGAN

34825 Super Vitamin D   	                              AUST L 379391 120 chewable tablets $52.80 $69.45 31.55 PV 31.55 PV VEGAN

Vitamins and minerals are two of the foundations of a healthy diet. 
However, diet alone often cannot provide sufficient amounts of these 
important nutrients. Our convenient multivitamin supplement solutions 
feature bioavailable food-sourced vitamins and minerals that contain an 
infusion of powerful essential oils to give you the support you need.

Essential Nutrition

Always read the label and follow the directions for use. View the full list of health warnings at YoungLiving.com/en_au/health-warnings. The claims listed above are 
only applicable for Australia. To share or sell these products compliantly please refer to the Product Claim Pages found in your Virtual Office.

^ NFR notice: Out of stock items are available for purchase on NFR. Note that NFR is USA stock. International shipping fees apply. We apologise for the inconvenience.

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.

NEW products will be available for ER Point Redemption three months after their launch date.
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ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE/CT WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

32316 Aroma Ring with AromaEase®    8 pk $40.60 $53.45 16.75 PV 41.20 PV VEGAN

32317 Aroma Ring with Lavender    8 pk $40.60 $53.45 16.75 PV 41.20 PV VEGAN

5361 ART® Gentle Cleanser    COMING SOON 100 ml $58.10 $76.45 35.80 PV 35.80 PV VEGAN

566302 ART®  Intensive Moisturizer   BEST SELLER 50 ml $119.05 $156.65 71.65 PV 71.65 PV VEGAN

5362 ART® Light Moisturizer   COMING SOON 30 ml $105.90 $139.35 63.90 PV 63.90 PV VEGETARIAN

5360 ART® Refreshing Toner   COMING SOON 120 ml $43.45 $57.15 24.35 PV 26.25 PV VEGAN

5175 ART® Renewal Serum 20 ml $136.65 $179.80 81.80 PV 81.80 PV VEGAN

47585
ART® Skin Care System   COMING SOON

1 x ART® Gentle Cleanser 100 ml, 1 x ART® Light Moisturizer 30 ml, 
1 x ART® Refreshing Toner 120 ml

Various $198.40 $261.05 119.90 PV 119.90 PV -

37985 BALANCE by Young Living™ Cleanser 100 ml $42.35 $55.70 20.45 PV 28.65 PV VEGETARIAN

36285 BALANCE by Young Living™ Dual-Phase Toner 120 ml $52.95 $69.65 25.75 PV 36.05 PV VEGAN

39851 BALANCE by Young Living™ Mattifying Lotion 50 ml $63.55 $83.60 31.05 PV 43.50 PV VEGAN

42118

BALANCE by Young Living™ Collection 

1 x BALANCE by Young Living™ Cleanser 100 ml, 1 x BALANCE by 
Young Living™ Dual-Phase Toner 120 ml, 1 x BALANCE by Young 
Living™ Mattifying Lotion 50 ml

Various $158.85 $209.00 77.70 PV 106.10 PV -

31322 BLOOM by Young Living Brightening Cleanser 100 ml $62.30 $81.95 37.35 PV 37.35 PV VEGETARIAN

31328 BLOOM by Young Living Brightening Cream 50 ml $132.65 $174.55 79.75 PV 79.75 PV VEGETARIAN

31324 BLOOM by Young Living Brightening Essence 140 ml $84.55 $111.25 50.95 PV 50.95 PV VEGETARIAN

31326 BLOOM by Young Living Brightening Lotion 50 ml $132.65 $174.55 79.75 PV 79.75 PV VEGETARIAN

32613

BLOOM by Young Living Brightening Skin Care Set

1 x BLOOM by YL Brightening Cleanser, 1 x BLOOM by YL  
Brightening Essence, 1 x BLOOM by YL Brightening Lotion,  
1 x Bloom by Young Living Floral Box

Various $265.10 $348.80 159.15 PV 159.15 PV VEGETARIAN

30710
BLOOM by Young Living Collagen Complete® 

BEST SELLER
10 pk  

(50 ml ea.)
$70.55 $92.85 33.95 PV 58.35 PV -

38054
BLOOM by Young Living Collagen Complete®

BEST SELLER
30 pk  

(50 ml ea.)
$199.55 $262.55 96.75 PV 159.15 PV -

35061 Charcoal Mask 71 g $69.80 $91.85 42.20 PV 42.20 PV VEGETARIAN

378202 Dry Skin Serum 15 ml $37.90 $49.85 22.30 PV 22.30 PV VEGAN

515002 Lip Balm - Cinnamint™   BEST SELLER 4.2 g $7.80 $10.25 4.65 PV 4.65 PV VEGETARIAN

517802 Lip Balm - Grapefruit   BEST SELLER 4.2 g $7.80 $10.25 4.65 PV 4.65 PV VEGETARIAN

520302 Lip Balm - Lavender   BEST SELLER 4.2 g $7.80 $10.25 4.65 PV 4.65 PV VEGETARIAN

23735 Mirah™ Luminous Cleansing Oil 118 ml $65.55 $86.25 39.10 PV 39.10 PV VEGAN

3709 Rose Ointment 24.5 g $43.00 $56.60 26.00 PV 26.00 PV VEGAN

20454 Satin Facial Scrub™ - Mint 57 g $31.30 $41.20 18.05 PV 18.05 PV VEGETARIAN

5145 Wolfberry Eye Cream 14 g $86.90 $114.35 50.95 PV 50.95 PV VEGETARIAN

For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

Facial Care
Young Living’s skin care products bring together premium botanical and essential 
oil ingredients to support and improve the appearance of your skin. This line offers 
essential skin care solutions for every skin type, with products that are expertly 
formulated to help keep your skin looking healthy and smooth.

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.
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ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE/CT WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

 BAR SOAPS

41975 Charcoal Bar Soap 85 g $21.15 $27.85 12.50 PV 15.90 PV VEGAN

41974 Lavender Oatmeal Moisturising Soap 100 g $18.60 $24.45 11.10 PV 15.90 PV VEGAN

41947 Lemon-Sandalwood Cleansing Soap 100 g $18.60 $24.45 11.10 PV 15.90 PV VEGAN

41957 Morning Start™ Moisturising Bar Soap 100 g $18.60 $24.45 11.10 PV 15.90 PV VEGAN

5711 Shutran™ Bar Soap 170 g $35.70 $46.95 21.50 PV 21.50 PV VEGAN

41948 Thieves® Cleansing Soap   BEST SELLER 100 g $18.60 $24.45 11.10 PV 15.90 PV VEGAN

3680 Valor® Moisturising Soap 100 g $22.00 $28.95 13.30 PV 15.95 PV VEGAN

 BATH BOMBS + SHOWER STEAMERS

20671 Lavender Calming Bath Bombs 4 bath bombs $46.40 $61.05 27.45 PV 27.45 PV VEGAN

20674 Stress Away™ Relaxing Bath Bombs 4 bath bombs $46.40 $61.05 27.45 PV 27.45 PV VEGAN

25155
Easy Breeze™ Awakening Shower Steamers
WHILE STOCKS LAST

4 steamers $35.55 $46.85 21.05 PV 21.05 PV VEGAN

DEODORANTS

42619 CitraGuard™ Deodorant   BEST SELLER 42.5 g $22.20 $29.25 9.55 PV 31.90 PV VEGAN

42620 Meadow Mist™ Deodorant   BEST SELLER 42.5 g $22.20 $29.25 9.55 PV 31.90 PV VEGAN

42610 Valor® Deodorant   BEST SELLER 42.5 g $22.20 $29.25 9.55 PV 31.90 PV VEGAN

LOTION, BUT TER & FIRMING

20225 Coconut-Lime Replenishing Body Butter 80 g $58.10 $76.45 34.75 PV 34.75 PV VEGAN

370602 Genesis™ Hand and Body Lotion 236 ml $39.00 $51.30 23.05 PV 23.05 PV VEGAN

43999 Lavender Hand Cream 28 g $19.55 $25.70 6.20 PV 13.00 PV VEGAN

520102 Lavender Hand & Body Lotion 226 ml $36.95 $48.60 22.60 PV 22.60 PV VEGETARIAN

36644 Lushious Lemon™ Hand Lotion  236.5 g $43.20 $56.85 25.75 PV 25.75 PV VEGAN

43953 Sandalwood Boswellia™ Firming Cream 100 ml $124.25 $163.50 63.75 PV 88.25 PV VEGAN

HAND SOAPS

443002 Lavender Foaming Hand Soap 236 ml $20.65 $27.15 12.45 PV 14.05 PV VEGAN

443102 Lavender Foaming Hand Soap 3 pk (236 ml ea.) $56.80 $74.75 34.20 PV 40.30 PV VEGAN

30942 Lushious Lemon Foaming Hand Soap  236.5 ml $24.60 $32.35 14.55 PV 15.65 PV VEGAN

30837 Lushious Lemon Foaming Hand Soap  3 pk (236.5 ml ea.) $66.65 $87.70 39.35 PV 47.00 PV VEGAN

30922 Lushious Lemon Foaming Hand Soap Refill  946 ml $70.40 $92.65 41.90 PV 41.90 PV VEGAN

367402 Thieves® Foaming Hand Soap 236 ml $22.20 $29.25 13.00 PV 14.05 PV VEGAN

364302 Thieves® Foaming Hand Soap 3 pk (236 ml ea.) $60.70 $79.90 38.75 PV 38.75 PV VEGAN

359402 Thieves® Foaming Hand Soap Refill 946 ml $71.35 $93.90 42.10 PV 42.45 PV VEGAN

SHOWER GELS

375102 Bath & Shower Gel Base 236 ml $29.40 $38.70 17.20 PV 17.20 PV VEGAN

374202 Evening Peace™ Bath & Shower Gel 236 ml $51.95 $68.35 31.30 PV 31.30 PV VEGAN

5202 Lavender Bath & Shower Gel 236 ml $34.75 $45.75 20.50 PV 20.50 PV VEGAN

374502 Morning Start™ Bath & Shower Gel 236 ml $31.85 $41.90 18.60 PV 20.45 PV VEGAN

374802 Sensation™ Bath & Shower Gel 236 ml $40.05 $52.70 23.30 PV 23.30 PV VEGAN

B ODY CARE

It’s important to be conscious of what you put in your 
body. Your skin is your largest organ, so it’s equally 
important to be careful of what you put on it. Whether 
you’re looking for a shower gel, moisturiser, soap or 
deodorant, this toxin-free line has you covered!

Body Care

For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.
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Freshen up with shaving and grooming products specifically formulated for men, all featuring naturally derived ingredients and premium essential 
oils. Our men’s line includes everything busy men need to care for their skin and body, leaving a head-to-toe clean and natural confidence.

Hair Care
Give your hair the care it deserves! Our hair care products are infused with YL essential oils and made with plant-based, safe and environmentally 
responsible ingredients, so you don’t have to worry about introducing any unwanted toxins to your hair or putting them back into the environment. 

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

483502 Shutran™ 15 ml $135.55 $178.35 81.70 PV 81.70 PV VEGAN

20483 Shutran™ 3-in-1 Men's Wash 236 ml $57.05 $75.05 34.15 PV 34.15 PV VEGAN

41956 Shutran™ Bar Soap 170 g $35.70 $46.95 21.50 PV 21.50 PV VEGAN

20875 Shutran™ Beard Oil 30 ml $26.25 $34.55 15.90 PV 15.90 PV VEGAN

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

29022 Copaiba-Vanilla Moisturizing Shampoo 236 ml $37.55 $49.40 20.60 PV 20.60 PV VEGAN

29029 Copaiba-Vanilla Moisturizing Conditioner 236 ml $37.55 $49.40 20.60 PV 20.60 PV VEGAN

29411 Lavender Volume Shampoo 236 ml $37.55 $49.40 20.60 PV 20.60 PV VEGAN

29423 Lavender Volume Conditioner 236 ml $37.55 $49.40 20.60 PV 20.60 PV VEGAN

23705 Mirah™ Lustrous Hair Oil 53 ml $48.00 $63.15 28.50 PV 28.50 PV VEGAN

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION T YPE/SIZE WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

VEGAN
/ VEGE

 MORE BODY CARE

375002 ClaraDerm™ Spray 59 ml $118.80 $156.30 70.30 PV 70.30 PV VEGAN

543602 Cool Azul™ Sports Gel 100 ml $73.30 $96.45 43.50 PV 43.50 PV VEGAN

25389 Lavaderm™ After Sun Spray 57 g $44.55 $58.60 26.50 PV 26.50 PV VEGETARIAN

324902 Lavaderm™ Cooling Mist 59 ml $24.65 $32.45 14.85 PV 14.85 PV VEGAN

24189 Mineral Sunscreen Lotion SPF 50      AUST L 300540 85 g $51.25 $67.45 30.65 PV 30.65 PV VEGETARIAN

5156 Mirah™ Shave Oil 59 ml $42.20 $55.55 24.70 PV 24.70 PV VEGAN

28391 Outdoor Blend 177 ml $69.80 $91.85 41.35 PV 41.35 PV VEGAN

B O DY CA R E ,  SHUTRAN MEN' S CARE & H AI R  CARE

Shutran Men's Care

Body Care (continued)

For further information regarding why products are vegetarian but not vegan, please see Page 20.

Always read the label and follow the directions for use. View the full list of health warnings at YoungLiving.com/en_au/health-warnings. The claims listed above are 
only applicable for Australia. To share or sell these products compliantly please refer to the Product Claim Pages found in your Virtual Office.

For ER Point Redemptions over 375 PV, please contact Member Services.
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Are you buying product consistently? Do you want to earn free product?  
Customise your monthly order by joining our optional Essential Rewards subscription 

program to earn points that work like cash! 

B E N E F I T S  O F  E N R O L L I N G

Conditions apply. See YoungLiving.com.au for more details.

Enrol through your

Virtual Office.  1 Complete an Essential Rewards Order Form and email  

custserv@YoungLiving.com.au  / custservnz@YoungLiving.com2O R

E N R O L L I N G  I S  E A S Y !

Earn Essential Rewards points with every order to use 
toward free product. 

The percentage of PV points you earn depends on how 
many months you have consecutively placed Essential 
Rewards orders.

EARN 10% in PV points during the first  
3 months of ordering.

EARN 20% in PV points between the  
4th and the 24th month of ordering.

EARN 25% in PV points after the  
25th month of ordering and beyond.

Get FREE gifts when you consecutively order a minimum 
of 100 PV worth of product!

You’ll be rewarded after each month for 3, 6 and 9 
months. Plus, receive an exclusive essential oil blend 
after 12 consecutive months of ER orders.

Receive a bonus PV promotion reward 
when you reach 145 PV or more in your 
monthly orders. 

Discounted pricing on exclusive 
Essential Rewards Bundles.

Customise your order each month or set up an 
automatically recurring order!

Essential Rewards

Scan the QR 
code for more 
information on

Essential Rewards



2 6 Please note 0.00 PV items can not be redeemed for Essential Rewards redemption points.SHA RIN G YOUNG L I VI NG

Sharing Young Living

Everything you need at your fingertips!

Discover the YL Digital Library, your one-stop resource accessible on any device! It features all your favourites, 
including the latest Product Guide, Price List, e-books, brochures, stunning product photography, shareable 

graphics for social media, videos and much more. Thanks to its intuitive search function, finding everything you 
need to elevate your Young Living business has never been easier!

The Young Living Digital Library

Library.YoungLiving.com/en/au

ITEM# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CT WHSL. RTL. PV POINT 
REDEMPTION*

35810 BLOOM by Young Living Brochure 10 pk $10.75 $14.15 0.00 PV x

48066 DIY Guide to Essential Oils Booklet Single $14.00 $18.45 0.00 PV x

3939 Essential Oil Bottle Labels 10 pk $5.35 $7.05 0.00 PV x

48062 Feelings Collection Booklet Single $4.00 $5.25 0.00 PV x

48065 Home Cleaning Guide Booklet Single $7.00 $9.20 0.00 PV x

495202 NingXia Red® Brochure 10 pk $10.80 $14.20 0.00 PV x

48067 NingXia Recipe Guide Booklet Single $11.00 $14.45 0.00 PV x

20265 Price List - Australia (Wholesale & Retail) Single $1.80 $2.35 0.00 PV x

40676 Price List - Australia (Wholesale & Retail) 5 pk $6.70 $8.80 0.00 PV x

384902 Product Guide Single $6.25 $8.20 0.00 PV x

44440 Product Guide 10 pk $55.00 $72.35 0.00 PV x

48057 Swap Guide Notepad Single $13.00 $17.11 0.00 PV x

36528 Wellness Oil Brochure Single $10.80 $14.20 0.00 PV x

For more digital PDFs, please visit the YL Digital Library at Library.YoungLiving.com/en/au 

Books & Brochures
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Important Info How to order
Delivery Time

Essential Rewards

Privacy

Returns

10 Day Cooling Off Period

Notes

Up to 5 bottles of essential oil only (no other items): $9.50

Orders under $400.00: $12.90

Orders $400 to $599.99: $14.90

Orders $600 to $799.99: $17.90

Orders $800 and over: $20.90

Shipping prices are subject to change

Sydney Experience Centre

Contact Details
Phone: 1300 AU YLEO / 1300 28 9536

Email: custserv@youngliving.com.au

Live Chat: bit.ly/aunzlivechat

WhatsApp: https://wa.me/+18016096487

Phone and Live Chat Hours (Monday - Friday) 
9 AM - 5 PM AEST/AEDT

Please check YoungLiving.com.au for up-to-date hours.

www.YoungLiving.com.au

www.YoungLiving.co.nz

Sydney 
Address

Level 3, Building B, 3 Columbia Court, Baulkham Hills, NSW, 2153

Experience Centre Opening Hours

Tuesday - Friday: 10 AM - 6 PM  AEST/AEDT 

Closed Monday, Saturday and Sunday.

Orders need to be picked up within 5 business days.

Perth
Address

Unit 1, 30 Haydock Street, Forrestdale Business Park,  

Forrestdale, WA, 6112 

Experience Centre Opening Hours

Monday - Friday: 9 AM - 5 PM  AWST 

Saturday: 9 AM - 1 PM  AWST

Please note: Once your order is ready for collection, you will receive an 
email and it must be picked up within 5 business days.  
For order collection enquiries, email perthpickupyl@youngliving.com.au

Shipping Prices

Member Services

Website

Experience Centres & Product Pickup

All orders are dispatched within 48 hours of receipt of order. Please 
allow 2 - 3 business days for deliveries to metro areas and up to 10 
business days for deliveries to the Northern Territory and remote 
areas.

Rewards apply to regular monthly orders on our Essential Rewards 
Subscription program. See page 25 for more information.

Your support team can assist you with ordering, product knowledge 
and business support and may contact you to provide this. Young 
Living respects the privacy of its members and your contact 
information is not disclosed outside of this, unless with your 
permission or if required by law.

Young Living reserves the right to review each return on a case-by-
case basis. Returns within 90 days may be eligible for exchange with 
items of at least the same PV if not genuinely satisfied. Non-PV items 
may not be returned unless faulty. A 25% restock administration 
fee applies to Essential Rewards Subscription orders. A return 
authorisation number must be obtained by phoning Member Services 
on 1300 28 9536 before returning items, if your return is to be 
accepted. Please refer to current Policies & Procedures for full details.

Young Living Essential Oils (Australasia) Pty Ltd stands behind 
its products and Business Plan. If you are not satisfied with your 
purchase, for any reason, return the product to your point of sale 
within ten (10) days of purchase to exchange for an equivalent price 
product, or for a full refund of your purchase price. This Satisfaction 
Guarantee is in addition to the Young Living thirty (30) days warranty 
allowing customers to return unused product for a full refund of 
purchase price less shipping charges.

Young Living makes every effort to maintain product pricing 
throughout the calendar year. Due to the nature of our product 
offering however, all prices are subject to change.

http://bit.ly/ausnzlivechat
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Nature Distilled, 
Life Enhanced.

For more information, please contact this Young Living member:

FOLLOW US!

Facebook 
'Young Living Australia'

Facebook AUNZ Members 
'Young Living Members AUNZ'

YouTube.com
/YoungLivingAustraliaAndNewZealand

Pinterest 
YoungLivingAUNZ

Instagram 
@YoungLivingAUNZ

Instagram 
@YLBusinessCollective

Digital Library
Library.YoungLiving.com/en/au

Blog
YoungLiving.com/blog/Australia


